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Why Broil King?
•	 Family-Owned Company 
•	 Made in America 
•	 Better Margins than competitive Brands
•	 Power, Performance and Great Barbeque Flavor

Broil King 
Interior Cleaning

Broil King 
Exterior Cleaning

Broil King 
Cast Iron Care

Visit: https://go.empiredistributing.net/outdoor-catalog for current pricing.

REV:  01/23/26

Scan QR Code 
for current 

pricing.
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Baron Island Series

island

Finally a smarter choice for grilling centers.  Broil King’s Baron Island series is a match of performance and luxury designed for 
the professional outdoor chef.

Item # Description
Tube 

Burners BTU’s Cooking Surface
Side 

Burner

Includes
Rotisserie 

Kit Retail
BK876844 70" Baron 590I - LP 5 45,000 570 sq. in. Infrared Sear   $3,999 
BK876847 70" Baron 590I - NG 5 45,000 570 sq. in. Infrared Sear   $3,999 
BK875844 63" Baron 490I - LP 4 40,000 460 sq. in. Infrared Sear   $3,499 
BK875847 63" Baron 490I - NG 4 40,000 460 sq. in. Infrared Sear   $3,499 
BK875814 63” Baron 420I - LP 4 40,000 460 sq. in.   $2,999
BK875817 63” Baron 420I - NG 4 40,000 460 sq. in.   $2,999

590i Shadow Island

•	 Stainless Steel 8 mm Cooking Grids
•	 Dual-Tube Burners
•	 Stainless Steel Warming Rack
•	 Flav-R-Wave Cooking System 
•	 Electronic Ignition
•	 Illuminated Control Knobs
•	 Galvanized Steel Cabinet Drawers
•	 Soft Close Doors and Drawers
•	 Stainless Steel Counter Top
•	 Pull-out Tank Drawer (LP)
•	 Pull-out Cabinet with Trash and Recycling Bins
•	 Includes Cast Iron Griddle

490i Shadow Island

Baron Island Features & Benefits: 

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Retail
BK67588 Head Cover, 500 Series - Select $89.99
BK67587 Head Cover, 400 Series - Select $79.99
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kamado
Charcoal/Pellet

Features & Benefits: 

•	 (2) 180° Flav-R-Cast Iron Cooking Grates 
•	 Roto-Draft Damper System 
•	 Stainless Steel Warming Rack
•	 Stainless Steel Charcoal Grid
•	 Durable Base with Storage Shelf
•	 Durable Resin Side Shelves
•	 Locking Casters

Made for performance and dependability.  Expand your grilling experience and upgrade to pellet cooking with authentic 
barbeque flavor.  The patented Broil King Kamado is an innovative charcoal grill designed to keep the heat in, creating a very 
efficient, thermal convection-style oven that delivers superior cooking performance.  

Grill

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Retail
BK68360 Cover Premium, Kamado $74.99
BK11180 Deluxe Griddle $59.99
BK420001 Pellet Conversion Kit, Kamado $699

Item # Description Primary Cooking Surface Retail
BK420150 Kamado Charcoal Grill 314 sq. in. $1,499

Kamado Grill

NEW 
2026

Pellet Conversion Kit
BK420001
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Regal Series

Regal S 420 ProRegal S 490 Pro IR

Regal
Product Overview

Regal S 590 Pro IRRegal S 690 Pro IR

Entertain & Commercial

Regal S 520 Commercial

iQue Regal Q 690 Pro IR iQue Regal Q 590 Pro IR iQue Regal Q 490 Pro IR

iQue Technology 
Video

Regal iQue Series 
Webpage
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grill with Cart

•	 Dual Tube Burners
•	 Stainless Steel V-shaped Cooking Grids 
•	 Stainless Steel Warming Rack 
•	 600 Pro Series Features 2 independent ovens
•	 Flav-R-Wave Cooking System 
•	 Illuminated Control Knobs
•	 Slide-out LP Tank Holder
•	 Stainless-Steel Shelves with Stainless Steel Fascia 
•	 Handle Lights  (Excludes iQue Series)
•	 Enclosed Cabinet Base
•	 Electronic Ignition

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Retail
BK68490 Cart Cover, Regal 600 Series - Premium $114.99
BK68492 Cart Cover, Regal 500 Series - Premium $109.99
BK68491 Cart Cover, Regal 400 Series - Premium $99.99
BK11239 Deluxe Griddle   (Reversible)  (Occupies space of 1 cooking grid) $64.99

Item # Description
Dual Tube 
Burners BTU’s

Primary Cooking
Surface

Side 
Burner

Includes
Rotisserie Kit Retail

BK957944 Regal S 690 PRO IR - LP 6 60,000 750 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $2,699
BK957947 Regal S 690 PRO IR - NG 6 60,000 750 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $2,759
BK958944 Regal S 590 PRO IR - LP 5 55,000 625 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $1,999
BK958947 Regal S 590 PRO IR - NG 5 55,000 625 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $2,059
BK886117 Regal S 520 Commercial - NG 5 55,000 625 sq. in.   $1,859
BK956944 Regal S 490 PRO IR - LP 4 50,000 500 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $1,699
BK956947 Regal S 490 PRO IR - NG 4 50,000 500 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $1,759
BK956314 Regal S 420 PRO - LP 4 50,000 500 sq. in.   $1,299
BK956317 Regal S 420 PRO - NG 4 50,000 500 sq. in.   $1,359

*Special Order

A Premium Grill at a great price point. The Regal series of grills feature premium heavy duty Stainless-Steel construction. 
Offered in Four, Five, or Six Burners there is plenty of cooking space to host any party. Choices for Side Burners and 
Rotisseries also provide versatility for the offering.   (Finish:  SS = Stainless Steel Cart Doors and Hood)

Regal Series
Entertain & Commercial

Item # Description
Dual Tube 
Burners BTU’s

Primary Cooking
Surface

Side 
Burner

Includes
Rotisserie Kit Retail

BK689244* Q Regal 690 Pro IR, LP 6 60,000 750 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $3,499
BK689247* Q Regal 690 Pro IR, NG 6 60,000 750 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $3,499
BK688244* Q Regal 590 Pro IR, LP 5 55,000 625 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $2,699
BK688247* Q Regal 590 Pro IR, NG 5 55,000 625 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $2,699
BK687244 Q Regal 490 Pro IR, LP 4 50,000 500 sq.in. Infrared Sear  $2,399
BK687247* Q Regal 490 Pro IR, NG 4 50,000 500 sq.in. Infrared Sear  $2,399

iQUE SERIES

iQue Series Additional Features: 

•	 Wi-Fi and Bluetooth Enabled
•	 Digital Interface and App Compatible
•	 Infrared Sear Side Burner
•	 Built-in Oven Lights
•	 iQue LP Tank Scale

Regal Features & Benefits: 
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Baron S 440 Pro IR Baron 420 Pro

Baron 490 Pro ShadowBaron S 490 Pro IR

Baron Series

Baron
Product Overview

Baron 520 Pro

Baron S 590 Pro IR

Everyday

Baron 590 Pro Shadow

Baron 420 Pro Shadow
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Baron Series
Everyday

grill with Cart

Features & Benefits: 

•	 Therma-Cast Aluminum Oven
•	 Dual Tube Burners
•	 Stainless Steel 8 mm Rod Cooking Grids 
•	 Stainless Steel Warming Rack 
•	 Flav-R-Wave Cooking System 
•	 Illuminated Control Knobs
•	 Drop-down Side Shelves 
•	 Enclosed Cabinet Base
•	 Electronic Ignition
•	 Pellet Ready

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Retail
BK68488 Cart Cover, Baron 500 Series - Premium  (Mesh venting, rubber handles, and blue accent stitching) $84.99
BK67488 Cart Cover, Baron 500 Series - Select  (Polyester handles) $84.99
BK68487 Cart Cover, Baron 400 Series - Premium  (Mesh venting, rubber handles, and blue accent stitching) $94.99
BK11242 Deluxe Griddle   (Reversible)  (Occupies space of 1 cooking grid) $59.99
BK675001 Pellet Conversion Kit, Baron 500 Series  (22 lb Capacity Pellet Hopper, iQue Technology Control) $699
BK674001 Pellet Conversion Kit, Baron 400 Series  (22 lb Capacity Pellet Hopper, iQue Technology Control) $699

Item # Description
Pellet 
Ready

Dual Tube 
Burners BTU’s

Primary 
Cooking
Surface

Side 
Burner

Includes
Rotisserie Kit Retail

BK876944 S 590 PRO IR - LP  5 45,000 570 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $1,549
BK678347US S 590 PRO IR - NG  5 45,000 570 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $1,609
BK675144US 590 PRO Shadow - LP  5 45,000 570 sq. in. Cast Iron  $1,299
BK675147US 590 PRO Shadow - NG  5 45,000 570 sq. in. Cast Iron  $1,359
BK876214 520 PRO - LP  5 45,000 570 sq. in.   $1,099
BK875944 S 490 PRO IR - LP  4 40,000 460 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $1,299
BK875947 S 490 PRO IR - NG  4 40,000 460 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $1,359
BK674144US 490 PRO Shadow - LP  4 40,000 460 sq. in. Cast Iron  $1,099
BK674147US 490 PRO Shadow - NG  4 40,000 460 sq. in. Cast Iron  $1,159
BK875924 S 440 PRO IR - LP  4 40,000 460 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $1,099
BK875927 S 440 PRO IR - NG  4 40,000 460 sq. in. Infrared Sear  $1,159
BK875214 420 PRO - LP  4 40,000 460 sq. in.   $949
BK674117US 420 PRO Shadow - NG  4 40,000 460 sq. in.   $959

Options, along with the strongest warranty among the competition, sets the Baron series of grills apart.  Offering 
Three, Four, or Five Burner configurations, side burner, and rotisserie options.  There is truly a grill for everyone in this 
series.   (Finish:  Black = Premium Black Powder Coat Cart and Hood, SS = Stainless Steel Cart Doors and Hood)

Deluxe Griddle (Reversible)
BK11242 Pellet Conversion Kit

BK675001/BK674001

REV: 02/12/26
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Crown Series
Versatility

Crown 420Crown S 440

Crown 310 ShadowCrown 410 Shadow

Crown 520

Crown 420 Shadow

Crown 520 Shadow

Crown S 490
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grill with Cart

Features & Benefits: 

•	 Therma-Cast Aluminum Oven
•	 Dual Tube Burners
•	 Cooking Grids have 3 positions
•	 Flav-R-Cast iron Cooking Grids
•	 Porcelain Coated Warming Rack 
•	 Flav-R-Wave Cooking System 
•	 Drop-down Side Shelves 
•	 Enclosed Cabinet Base
•	 Electronic Ignition

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Retail
BK67488 Cart Cover, Crown 500 Series - Select   (Polyester handles) $84.99
BK68487 Cart Cover, Crown 400 Series - Premium   (Mesh venting, rubber handles, and blue accent stitching) $94.99
BK67470 Cart Cover, Crown 300 Series - Select    (Polyester handles) $64.99
BK11242 Deluxe Griddle   (Reversible)  (Occupies space of 1 cooking grid) $59.99

Item # Description
Dual Tube 
Burners BTU’s

Primary Cooking
Surface

Cast Iron 
Side Burner

Includes
Rotisserie Kit Retail

BK866254 520 - LP 5 45,000 570 sq. in.   $899
BK866157US 520 Shadow - NG 5 45,000 570 sq. in.   $1,059
BK865384US S 490 - LP 4 40,000 460 sq. in.   $899
BK865387US S 490 - NG 4 40,000 460 sq. in.   $959
BK865364US S 440 - LP 4 40,000 460 sq. in.   $799
BK865367US S 440 - NG 4 40,000 460 sq. in.   $859
BK865254 420 - LP 4 40,000 460 sq. in.   $749
BK865157US 420 Shadow - NG 4 40,000 460 sq. in.   $759
BK865054 410 Ped Shadow - LP 4 40,000 460 sq. in.   $649
BK864054 310 Ped Shadow - LP 3 30,000 350 sq. in.   $599
BK864957US 310 Ped Shadow - NG 3 30,000 350 sq. in.   $659

Crown Series
Versatility
The Crown series boasts the “Built for Flavor” story while featuring all Stainless-Steel construction.  This construction 
puts the Crown series on another level when compare to the competition at the price points Broil King offers.   
(Finish:  Black = Premium Black Powder Coat Cart and Hood, SS = Stainless Steel Cart Doors and Hood)

Select Cover Premium Cover

Crown
Product Overview

Deluxe Griddle (Reversible)
BK11242

REV: 02/12/26
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Signet & Royal Series

grill with cart
Item # Description

Dual Tube 
Burners BTU’s

Primary Cooking
Surface

Cast Iron 
Side Burner

Includes
Rotisserie Kit Retail

BK844154 Signet 320 Shadow - LP 3 40,000 400 sq. in.   $599
BK946857 Signet 320 - NG 3 40,000 400 sq. in.   $759
BK824154 Royal 320 Shadow - LP 3 30,000 350 sq. in.   $499
BK824157 Royal 320 Shadow - NG 3 30,000 350 sq. in.   $559

Features & Benefits: 

•	 Therma-Cast Aluminum Oven
•	 Dual Tube Burners
•	 Heavy-duty Cast Iron Cooking Grids
•	 Chrome Warming Rack 
•	 Flav-R-Wave Cooking System 
•	 Drop-down Side Shelves 
•	 Enclosed Cabinet Base
•	 Electronic Ignition

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Retail
BK68487 Cart Cover, Signet 300 Series - Premium   (Mesh venting, rubber handles, and blue accent stitching) $94.99
BK67470 Cart Cover, Royal 300 Series - Select   (Polyester handles) $64.99
BK11221 Deluxe Griddle, Signet Series  (Reversible) $54.99
BK11223 Deluxe Griddle, Royal Series  (Reversible) $49.99

Signet 320

Longevity or Classic are the words used to describe the Signet and Royal series. These are Broil King’s most popular 
grills for grill enthusiast around the world.  

Signet
Product Overview

Classic

Deluxe Griddle  (Reversible)
BK11221

Royal 320 Shadow

Royal
Product Overview

REV: 02/12/26



11Available to Authorized Dealers only, call for details.  P: 585.492.2780 BROIL KING

BRO
IL KIN

G
 G

RILLS

Monarch Series
Versatility

grill with cart
Item # Description

Dual Tube 
Burners BTU’s

Primary Cooking
Surface

Cast Iron 
Side Burner

Includes
Rotisserie Kit Retail

BK834284 Monarch 390 - LP 3 30,000 330 sq. in.   $679
BK834267 Monarch 340 - NG 3 30,000 330 sq. in.   $619
BK834254 Monarch 320 - LP 3 30,000 330 sq. in.   $599

Features & Benefits: 

•	 Therma-Cast Aluminum Oven
•	 Dual Tube Burners
•	 Heavy-duty Cast Iron Cooking Grids
•	 Porcelain Coated Warming Rack 
•	 Flav-R-Wave Cooking System 
•	 Drop-down Side Shelves 
•	 Enclosed Cabinet Base
•	 Electronic Ignition

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Retail
BK67470 Cart Cover, All Monarch Grills - Select Cover   (Polyester handles) $64.99
BK11223 Deluxe Griddle   (Reversible) $49.99

Monarch 320Monarch 340Monarch 390

Compact versatility is what the Monarch series is all about. This unit is your classic gas grill that is “Built for Flavor”. 
The Monarch offers a 320 Standard Model, a 340 that includes a side burner, and a 390 that includes a side burner 
along with a rotisserie.  (Finish:  SS/Black = Premium Black Powder Coat Cart with Stainless Steel Hood)

Monarch
Product Overview

Deluxe Griddle  (Reversible)
BK11223

REV: 01/23/26
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Gem Series
Compact

grill with Cart
Item # Description Tube Burners BTU’s Primary Cooking Surface Retail
BK814154 Gem - LP 3 24,000 300 sq. in. $429

Features & Benefits: 
•	 Therma-Cast Aluminum Oven
•	 3 Stainless Steel Tube Burners
•	 Porcelain Coated Cast Iron Cooking Grids
•	 Chrome Coated Warming Rack 
•	 Flav-R-Wave Cooking System 
•	 Drop-down Side Shelves 
•	 Enclosed Cabinet Base
•	 Electronic Ignition

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Retail
BK67420 Cart Cover, Gem Series - Shelves Down $42.99
BK67470 Cart Cover, Gem Series - Shelves Up $64.99
BK11237* Deluxe Griddle   (Reversible) $44.99

Gem

The Gem is priced as an entry level grill while still offering the same “Built for Flavor” story that the entire Broil King 
Line is known for. Proudly built in North America and built to the highest quality you will find at this price point. The 
GEM is compact and great for small spaces or those weekend getaway places. (Finish:  Black = Poly Carbon Black Cart 
with Stainless Steel Hood)

Gem
Product Overview

*Special Order

Deluxe Griddle
BK11237
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Porta-Chef Series
Portable

grill

Cooking on-the-go has never been more convenient than with the newly designed Porta-Chef® series. These grills offer an exceptional 
amount of grilling space compared to other portable grills, allowing you to cook delicious meals for the whole family or a feast for 
friends before the big game. The sturdy legs quickly snap into place providing a stable stand-alone grill.  (Finish:  SS = Stainless Steel 
Hood Insert with Black Legs and Folding Shelves, Alum/Black = Aluminum Hood with Black Legs and Shelves)

Cart  (for use with 320 Model)

Item # Description Retail
BK902500* Porta-Chef 320 Cart $99

Item # Description Tube Burners BTU’s Cooking Surface Finish Retail
BK952654 Porta-Chef 320 - LP    (Folding legs) 3 21,000 300 sq. in. SS $399
BK950654 Porta-Chef 120 - LP    (Folding legs) 1 14,000 220 sq. in. Alum/Black $299

Porta-Chef 320 Cart

*Special Order

Porta-Chef 320 Porta-Chef 120

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Retail
BK67420 Cover, Porta-Chef $42.99
BK11237* Deluxe Griddle  (Porta-Chef 320 only) $44.99
BK64001* Tool Set, Porta-Chef $69.99

Features & Benefits: 
•	 Therma-Cast Aluminum Oven
•	 3 Stainless Steel Tube Burners
•	 Porcelain Coated Cast Iron Cooking Grids
•	 Chrome Coated Warming Rack 
•	 Flav-R-Wave Cooking System 
•	 Drop-down Side Shelves 
•	 Detachable Snap-in Legs
•	 Electronic Ignition

Porta Chef 120
Product Overview

Porta Chef 320
Product Overview
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Regal Pellet Series
Pellet Grills

Features & Benefits: 

Regal Pellet 400

Regal Pellet 500Regal Pellet 500 PRO

REGAL
•	 14 Gauge Steel Construction 
•	 Stainless Steel 9 mm Cooking Rods (500 Pro)
•	 Heavy-duty Cast Iron Cooking Grids  (400 & 500)
•	 Wi-fi and Bluetooth Enabled
•	 Digital Interface and App Compatible
•	 2 Electronic Meat Probes
•	 22 lb Capacity Pellet Hopper
•	 Powerful Auger & Roto-Draft Damper
•	 Folding Front Shelve & Locking Casters (500 Pro)
•	 Wheeled Base with Leg Leveling Feet  (400 & 500)
•	 Stainless Steel Rotisserie Kit
•	 Removable Drip Tray

Regal Pellet
Product Overview

Regal Pellet Pro
Product Overview
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Grill 

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Retail
BK60684 Front Shelf Kit, 400 Series   (Shelf folds for storage & and features tool hooks) $64.99
BK60685 Front Shelf Kit, 500 Series   (Shelf folds for storage & and features tool hooks) $69.99
BK67065 Cover Regal Pellet 400 PVC / Polyester Fabric $74.99
BK11239 Deluxe Griddle - Regal Series $64.99
BK60007 Side Shelf Mat, Regal Pellet, Magnetic $29.99 

Item # Description
Hopper 

Size
Primary Cooking

Surface
Includes

Rotisserie Kit Retail
BK496911 Regal Pellet 500 PRO w/Infrared Fuel Sensor 22 lbs 625 sq. in.  $1,699
BK496051 Regal Pellet 500 Smoker/Grill 22 lbs 625 sq. in.  $1,399
BK495051 Regal Pellet 400 Smoker/Grill 22 lbs 500 sq. in.  $1,199

The Pellet Smoker Series was designed to make smoking easy. A simple touch of the dial lets you smoke, sear or roast. Use 
the preset temperatures and let the grill take the hard work out of cooking or use the digital control display to maintain the 
temperature, from low and slow up to a searing 6000F. Constructed from heavy-gauge steel, these durable performance grills are 
built to last.  (Finish:  Steel with Black finish)

Pellets & Pellet Storage
Item # Description Retail
BK66900 Pellet Storage Bin   (20 lb capacity) $22.99
BK63946 Pellet / Charcoal Scoop $17.99
BK63920 Hickory, 20 lb Bag $17.99
BK63930 Smoke Masters Blend, 20 lb Bag   (Maple, Hickory, Cherry) $17.99
BK63939 Griller’s Select Blend, 20 lb Bag   (Maple, Oak, Cherry) $17.99
BK63923 Apple Blend, 20 lb Bag $17.99
BK63921 Mesquite Blend, 20 lb Bag $17.99

Regal Pellet Series
Pellet Grills

Pellet Storage Bin
BK66900

Pellet/Charcoal Scoop
BK63946

Hickory
BK63920

Smoke Masters
BK63930

Griller’s Select
BK63939

Apple Blend
BK63923

Mesquite
BK63921

iQue Features: iQue Technology Control, WiFi and Bluetooth Enabled, and Digital Interface
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Cabinet Smokers Series
Charcoal & Gas

grill
Item # Description Fuel BTU’s

Cooking
Surface Retail

BK923614 Vertical Gas Smoker, LP Propane 14,000 770 sq. in. $549
BK923617* Vertical Gas Smoker, NG Natural Gas 14,000 770 sq. in. $599
BK923610 Vertical Charcoal Smoker Charcoal N/A 770 sq. in. $499

Cabinet Smokers are designed for the weekend griller who loves great smoky flavor. A double-walled body and doors provide 
superior heat control and durability while cast-aluminum Roto-Draft™ dampers regulate the temperature.  (Finish:  Double-walled 
Steel construction, Premium Epoxy High Heat Paint)

*Special Order

Vertical Smoker, 
Charcoal

Vertical Smoker, 
Gas

Features & Benefits: 

•	 4 Cubic feet of overall cooking area
•	 5mm Stainless-Steel Cooking Grids
•	 Fold down Grease Tray
•	 Gas Unit has an Electronic Ignition
•	 Roto-Draft Damper System 

Includes: 
•	 4 Stainless Steel Racks
•	 16 Stainless Steel Meat Hooks 
•	 Roast/Rib Rack
•	 Stainless Steel Water Bowl/Smoker Tray
•	 Stainless Steel Charcoal Tray  (Charcoal Unity Only)

Cabinet Smoker
Product Overview

Cabinet Smoker
Assembly Charcoal

Cabinet Smoker
Assembly Gas
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Regal Charcoal Series
Charcoal Grills & Smokers

grill

From durable construction and stylish accents to exceptional cooking versatility, the Broil King line of charcoal grills and smokers 
brings people together. Great food, great flavor, great barbecues every time.  (Finish:  2mm/14 gauge Steel with Black finish)

Item # Description Primary Cooking Surface Retail
BK958050* Regal Charcoal Offset Grill 500  (2 Cooking Chambers) 625 sq. in. $899
BK955050 Regal Charcoal Offset Grill 400  (2 Cooking Chambers) 500 sq. in. $799
BK945050* Regal Charcoal Grill 400   (No cover offered) 500 sq. in. $599

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Retail
BK67065 Premium Cover, Regal 400 Offset $74.99
BK11239 Deluxe Griddle $64.99

•	 14 Gauge Steel Construction 
•	 Offset Smoker with 2 Cooking Chambers (Offset)
•	 Heavy-Duty Cast-Iron Cooking Grids
•	 Roto-Draft Damper System
•	 Dual-purpose Diffusing Charcoal Trays
•	 Removable Ash Tray in Both Chambers 

Regal Charcoal 400Regal Charcoal Offset 400Regal Charcoal Offset 500

Features & Benefits: 

Regal Charcoal
Product Overview

Regal Charcoal Offset
Product Overview

*Special Order
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imperial & Regal

Imperial QS 670Imperial S 670

Built-in Series

Imperial S 570 Imperial QS 570

Imperial S 470 Regal S 520 Regal S 420

Infrared Side Burner Double Side Burner Single Side Burner

Special 
Order
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grill Head

•	 Dual Tube Burners
•	 Cast Stainless Steel Cooking Grids 
•	 Stainless Steel Warming Rack 
•	 600 Series Features 2 Independent Ovens
•	 Flav-R-Wave Cooking System 
•	 Built-in Oven Lights
•	 Illuminated Control Knobs
•	 Includes Rotisserie Burner

ACCESSORIES
Item # Description Retail
BK68590 Cover, Built-in 600 Series - Premium   (Mesh venting, rubber handles, and blue accent stitching) $94.99
BK68592 Cover, Built-in 500 Series - Premium   (Mesh venting, rubber handles, and blue accent stitching) $89.99
BK68591 Cover, Built-in 400 Series - Premium   (Mesh venting, rubber handles, and blue accent stitching) $84.99
BK11239 Deluxe Griddle   (Reversible)  (Occupies space of 1 cooking grid) $64.99

Item # Description
Dual Tube 
Burners BTU’s

Primary Cooking
Surface

iQue 
Technology Cut-Out Dimensions Retail

BK957074 Imperial S 670 BI 44 - LP 6 60,000 750 sq. in.  43 3/4" x 11" x 23 1/4" $3,399
BK957077 Imperial S 670 BI 44 - NG 6 60,000 750 sq. in.  43 3/4" x 11" x 23 1/4" $3,459
BK699774 Imperial QS 670 BI 44 - LP 6 60,000 750 sq. in.  43 3/4" x 11" x 23 1/4" $3,999
BK699777 Imperial QS 670 BI 44 - NG 6 60,000 750 sq. in.  43 3/4" x 11" x 23 1/4” $3,999
BK958074 Imperial S 570 BI 38 - LP 5 55,000 625 sq. in.  36 1/4" x 11" x 23 1/4” $2,799
BK958077 Imperial S 570 BI 38 - NG 5 55,000 625 sq. in.  36 1/4" x 11" x 23 1/4” $2,859
BK698774 Imperial QS 570 BI 38 - LP 5 55,000 625 sq. in.  36 1/4" x 11" x 23 1/4” $3,199
BK698777 Imperial QS 570 BI 38 - NG 5 55,000 625 sq. in.  36 1/4" x 11" x 23 1/4” $3,199
BK956074 Imperial S 470 BI 32 - LP 4 44,000 500 sq. in  30" x 11" x 23 1/4” $2,599
BK956077 Imperial S 470 BI 32 - NG 4 44,000 500 sq. In.  30" x 11" x 23 1/4” $2,659
BK886714 Regal S 520 BI 38 - LP 5 55,000 625 sq. in.  36 1/4" x 11" x 23 1/4” $1,839
BK886717 Regal S 520 BI 38 - NG 5 55,000 625 sq. in.  36 1/4" x 11" x 23 1/4” $1,899
BK885714 Regal S 420 BI 32 - LP 4 44,000 500 sq. in  30" x 11" x 23 1/4” $1,539
BK885717 Regal S 420 BI 32 - NG 4 44,000 500 sq. In.  30" x 11" x 23 1/4” $1,599

imperial & Regal
Built-in Series

iQue Series Additional Features: 
•	 Wi-Fi and Bluetooth Enabled
•	 Digital Interface and App Compatible

Imperial Features & Benefits: 

Side Burners
Item # - LP Item # - NG Description # of Burners BTU’s Cut-Out Dimensions Retail
BK804724 BK804727 Infrared Side Burner S 100 IR 1 10,000 15 1/2” x 6” x 20 3/4” $449
BK803764 BK803767 Double Side Burner S 200 2 26,000 16 1/4” x 11” x 23 1/4” $899
BK802764 BK802767 Single Side Burner S 100 1 13,000 15 1/2” x 6” x 20 3/4” $349

•	 Dual Tube Burners
•	 Stainless Steel 9 mm Cooking Grids 
•	 Stainless Steel Warming Rack 
•	 Flav-R-Wave Cooking System 
•	 Illuminated Control Knobs
•	 Electronic Ignition

Regal Features & Benefits: 

Special 
Order


